PIPE BUNDLE
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
MC-RM1550-3D
STRAP FOR REFERENCE
STIFF ARM MOUNT KIT
STEEL BUNDLE
CROSSOVER PLATE KIT
STRAP FOR REFERENCE

61
2B
PB
12
10
A0
30
8A
06
12
B
SF
G2
15
2
MCG21HD-10M-B TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 10'6" FACE, NO AP 1082.7
12.18 19.43
- 1 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - 1
MCG21HD-10M-9-96 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 10'6" FACE, 9 96" AP 1375.5 9 1 1 1 - 3 - 1 - - - - - - - - 1
MCG21HD-10M-9-126 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 10'6" FACE, 9 126" AP 1440.3 9 1 1 1 - 3 - - 1 - - - - - - - 1
MCG21HD-10M-12-96 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 10'6" FACE, 12 96" AP 1473.1 12 1 1 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - - - - - 1
MCG21HD-10M-12-126 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 10'6" FACE, 12 126"AP 1559.5 12 1 1 1 - - 3 - - - 1 - - - - - 1
MCG21HD-12M-B TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 12'6" FACE, NO AP 1142.7
13.84 21.68
- 1 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1
MCG21HD-12M-9-96 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 12'6" FACE, 9 96" AP 1418.0 9 1 1 1 - 3 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1
MCG21HD-12M-9-126 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 12'6" FACE, 9 126" AP 1482.8 9 1 1 1 - 3 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1
MCG21HD-12M-12-96 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 12'6" FACE, 12 96" AP 1533.1 12 1 1 1 - - 3 - - - - - - - 1 - 1
MCG21HD-12M-12-126 TRPL SECTR FRM KIT 12'6" FACE, 12 126"AP 1619.5 12 1 1 1 - - 3 - - - - - - - - 1 1
1234
1234
A
C

1:20
TITLE
Confidential
B
D
DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 8
MCG2305
GB-05225
GB-05305
MCG2305
SFV01
SFV01
STEP 4:  ATTACH BRACKETS (MCG2305) TO RINGMOUNTS USING BOLT KITS
               (GB-05225)
STEP 3:  ATTACH BRACKETS (MCG2305) TO STANDOFF ARMS (SFV01)
                USING BOLT KITS (GB-05305)
1234
1234
A